
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/19/2025 - 2/19/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/19/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 00:22 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/19/2025 00:39 ASSTFIRE 210 DON GASPAR AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 00:45 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/19/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-001797 02/19/2025 01:08 B&E     200 E CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001799 02/19/2025 01:38 DEATH   120 CALLE DON JOSE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 01:58 SUSPPER 6921-3223 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/19/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 02:14 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 02:44 SUSPPER 1715 W ALAMEDA ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001800 02/19/2025 03:06 AGGBAT  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/19/2025 05:23 ALARMBU
S

1711 LLANO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 05:24 AMBULAN
C

3360 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/19/2025 05:40 CARDIAC 123 VILLA ALEGRE ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/19/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/19/2025 06:09 PARKED  1712 ESPINACITAS ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/19/2025 06:10 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/19/2025 06:12 ASSISTAN 1311-2 RUFINA LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/19/2025 06:20 ALARMBA
N

1611 CALLE LORCA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 06:54 ALARMBU
S

1611 CALLE LORCA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 07:00 TRAFFIC 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 07:10 ANIMHIGH PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/19/2025 07:13 PARKED  CAMINO SAN 
JUAN/AVENIDA CONTENTA

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/19/2025 07:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001801 02/19/2025 07:27 FOLLOWU
P

215 CALLE ROBLE A231  WHITE, COREY

02/19/2025 07:32 PARKED  4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/19/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 07:43 PARKED  TODOS SANTOS ST/SAN 
IGNACIO RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/19/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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2025-001802 02/19/2025 07:49 LARCENY 1409-105 ZEPOL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001803 02/19/2025 07:54 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/19/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001809 02/19/2025 08:07 BURGMV  5201 FESTIVAL PL A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/19/2025 08:10 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

2025-001804 02/19/2025 08:17 CRIMDAM
A

923 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/19/2025 08:18 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001811 02/19/2025 08:19 AGGASLT 1157 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/19/2025 08:24 DISORDER 402 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 08:27 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001806 02/19/2025 08:28 LARCENY 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/19/2025 08:33 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/19/2025 08:42 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 08:42 DEADANIM PASEO REAL/HUEY RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001805 02/19/2025 08:58 CRIMDAM
A

1779 HOPEWELL ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/19/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/19/2025 09:03 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/19/2025 09:05 FOLLOWU
P

7133 CALLE JENAH I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

02/19/2025 09:07 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001814 02/19/2025 09:28 CRIDAMM
V

71 CAMINO DE JACOBO A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-001825 02/19/2025 09:31 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/19/2025 09:32 CLOSEPA 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 09:33 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/19/2025 09:33 TRAFFIC 3795 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 09:39 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-001820 02/19/2025 09:39 BURGLAR
Y

2570 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001808 02/19/2025 09:39 ASSTDEPT 4000 NM 68 S607  LEVINGSTON, REBECCA

2025-001812 02/19/2025 09:49 ANIMAL  RODEO RD/W ZIA RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/19/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/19/2025 10:00 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 10:01 ANIMAL  RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001847 02/19/2025 10:04 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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02/19/2025 10:06 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001845 02/19/2025 10:11 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/19/2025 10:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/19/2025 10:23 HARASS  4079 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/19/2025 10:29 ABANDON 3214 CALLE MARIE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001819 02/19/2025 10:30 DOCINFOR 2400 LEGACY CT I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/19/2025 10:32 SUSPVEH 2016 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001816 02/19/2025 10:37 STOLENM
V

1499-305 ZEPOL RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/19/2025 10:53 TRAFFIC 1955 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/19/2025 10:54 PHONE   1931 WARNER AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/19/2025 10:56 ALARMRE
S

3108-A JEMEZ RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/19/2025 10:59 ANIMAL  1010-1098 E ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001817 02/19/2025 11:04 ITEMLF  1120-123 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/19/2025 11:05 TRAFFIC 3320 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 11:06 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

02/19/2025 11:08 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001815 02/19/2025 11:14 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/19/2025 11:17 TRAFDIR CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/19/2025 11:18 MVAPRIV 2400-C CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001818 02/19/2025 11:19 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/19/2025 11:24 SUSPVEH CALLE CARMILITA/CALLE 
AMELIA

A231  WHITE, COREY

02/19/2025 11:25 TRAFFIC 2027 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 11:42 ANIMAL  41 CAMINO DE JACOBO S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 11:46 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/19/2025 11:51 RECKLESS BERRY AVE/SECOND ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 11:54 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/19/2025 11:57 CLOSEPA 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/19/2025 12:02 RAL     2600 BUCKMAN RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/19/2025 12:05 ASSISTAN 3007 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

02/19/2025 12:14 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/19/2025 12:26 DISORDER 105 W PALACE AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/19/2025 12:27 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/19/2025 12:29 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/19/2025 12:39 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CALLE MARIA 
LUISA

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/19/2025 12:42 PSYCH   1605-A JAY ST A204  DALTON, VENESSA
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02/19/2025 12:45 DISORDER SANDOVAL ST/W PALACE 
AVE

A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/19/2025 12:46 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/19/2025 12:52 PARKED  ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
REDONDO

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/19/2025 12:53 TRAFFIC 2912 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 12:55 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/19/2025 12:58 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/19/2025 12:58 CRIMDAM
A

1801-N140 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 13:01 FOLLOWU
P

1807-42 SECOND ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/19/2025 13:01 RAL     5900 CAMINO SAN CARLOS S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/19/2025 13:06 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001831 02/19/2025 13:10 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/19/2025 13:11 ALARMRE
S

157 CALLE OJO FELIZ C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 13:20 DISORDER 3901 OLIVER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/19/2025 13:21 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/19/2025 13:26 BARKING 5999-N AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/19/2025 13:33 RAL     CALLE CARMILITA/CALLE 
CONTESSA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/19/2025 13:34 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-001826 02/19/2025 13:35 ASSTDEPT 5901 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/19/2025 13:38 ABANDON 2093 CAMINO LADO S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/19/2025 13:40 SIMPASLT 511 W CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/19/2025 13:43 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/19/2025 13:43 DISORDER 195 PASEO DE PERALTA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/19/2025 13:44 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/19/2025 13:45 SPECIAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/19/2025 13:45 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/19/2025 13:45 BURGLAR
Y

4036-304 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/19/2025 13:47 CLOSEPA 100 S GUADALUPE ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/19/2025 13:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001846 02/19/2025 13:59 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/19/2025 14:00 CRIMTRES 5721 AIRPORT RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/19/2025 14:03 TRAFFIC 2776 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001821 02/19/2025 14:06 DOMESTIC 1720 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/19/2025 14:06 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL
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02/19/2025 14:10 ANIMAL  1610 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 14:13 TRAFFIC 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 14:13 MVAHIT  530 W CORDOVA RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/19/2025 14:14 TRAFFIC 2708 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-001822 02/19/2025 14:19 AGGASLT 3036 CALLE CABALLERO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001823 02/19/2025 14:22 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/19/2025 14:25 TRAFFIC 2689 KATES WAY T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 14:29 SPECIAL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/19/2025 14:31 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/19/2025 14:37 TRAFFIC 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/19/2025 14:39 TRAFFIC 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 14:42 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/19/2025 14:52 TRAFFIC 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 14:58 CLOSEPA WARNER AVE/FIFTH ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/19/2025 15:01 TRAFFIC 2704 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/19/2025 15:01 CLOSEPA CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA 
FRIA ST

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001824 02/19/2025 15:02 CRIMTRES 2100 YUCCA ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/19/2025 15:06 TRAFFIC 2720 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001835 02/19/2025 15:08 ITEMLF  146 W BERGER ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-001827 02/19/2025 15:11 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/19/2025 15:15 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 15:16 TRAFFIC 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

02/19/2025 15:18 DISORDER 669 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/19/2025 15:19 WELFARE BELLAMAH DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/19/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/19/2025 15:26 TRAFFIC 2780 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

02/19/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/19/2025 15:31 TRAFFIC 2724 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/19/2025 15:35 TRAFFIC KATES WAY/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

02/19/2025 15:43 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/19/2025 15:43 ABANDON SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/19/2025 15:46 TRAFFIC 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/19/2025 15:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/19/2025 15:48 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/19/2025 15:51 CLOSEPA 1100 CALLE ATAJO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL
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02/19/2025 16:06 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/19/2025 16:08 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/19/2025 16:17 LARCENY 4680 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/19/2025 16:20 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 16:30 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/19/2025 16:34 PARKED  2801 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/19/2025 16:50 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/19/2025 16:50 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-001829 02/19/2025 16:51 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/19/2025 16:54 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/19/2025 17:16 DOMNOTI
F

2748-C GALISTEO RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/19/2025 17:23 NARCOTIC 305 N GUADALUPE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/19/2025 17:24 BARKING 100 NUEVA CT S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/19/2025 17:32 ASSTFIRE 701 CALLEJON B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/19/2025 17:32 ALARMBU
S

1233 SILER RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001832 02/19/2025 17:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/19/2025 17:33 ANIMWELF S GUADALUPE 
ST/GARFIELD ST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/19/2025 17:35 DISORDER E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/19/2025 17:40 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-001834 02/19/2025 17:42 BURGLAR
Y

2417 LOMA VERDE B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/19/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/19/2025 17:45 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/19/2025 17:50 WELFARE PINE ST/W ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/19/2025 18:09 DISORDER 1807-35 SECOND ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/19/2025 18:14 ALARMBU
S

125-B SIRINGO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/19/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/19/2025 18:24 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001833 02/19/2025 18:25 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-001830 02/19/2025 18:28 SHOPLIFT 4384 RODEO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/19/2025 18:30 TRAFFIC 2042 PLACITA DE QUEDO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/19/2025 18:31 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/19/2025 18:37 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001839 02/19/2025 18:38 WELFARE 150 RANCHO VIEJO BLVD C256  LOVATO, JULIE
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02/19/2025 19:21 WELFARE 1650-126 GALISTEO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/19/2025 19:26 911HU   87 PLACITA DE ORO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/19/2025 19:26 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001836 02/19/2025 19:27 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/19/2025 19:33 CLOSEPA 3811-103 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/19/2025 19:45 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/19/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/19/2025 20:03 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/19/2025 20:18 SUSPPER 1152-A CALLE ATAJO B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/19/2025 20:22 WELFARE 2721 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/19/2025 20:31 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001837 02/19/2025 20:34 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/19/2025 20:37 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 20:46 MVAINJUR CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/19/2025 20:56 WELFARE RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CABESTRO

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/19/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001838 02/19/2025 21:23 FOLLOWU
P

2501 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/19/2025 21:24 CLOSEPA 650-A11 ALTA VISTA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/19/2025 21:28 DISORDER 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/19/2025 21:31 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/19/2025 21:37 911HU   3752 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/19/2025 21:49 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C84   MARES, DENIS

02/19/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001840 02/19/2025 22:12 STOLENM
V

195 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/19/2025 22:28 WEAPON  1173 MORNING DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/19/2025 22:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/19/2025 22:40 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001842 02/19/2025 22:41 FRAUD   1550-107 AVENIDA RINCON C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/19/2025 22:53 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/LEGACY CT C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/19/2025 23:23 FOLLOWU
P

1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001841 02/19/2025 23:27 LARCENY 1808 ESPINACITAS ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  231
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/19/2025 - 2/19/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-032364 02/19/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C212  NC  02/19/2025 00:33:03
25-032368 02/19/2025 00:22 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  SUP 02/19/2025 04:35:38
25-032372 02/19/2025 00:39 ASSIST FIRE 210 DON GASPAR AVE C228  AA  02/19/2025 00:52:39
25-032374 02/19/2025 00:45 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C246  NC  02/19/2025 00:54:11
25-032380 02/19/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  02/19/2025 03:01:23
25-032383 02/19/2025 01:08 BREAKING AND 200 E CORDOVA RD B214  R   02/19/2025 01:08:56
25-032387 02/19/2025 01:38 UNATTENDED 120 CALLE DON JOSE C212  R   02/19/2025 04:20:01
25-032394 02/19/2025 01:58 SUSPICIOUS 6921-3223 AIRPORT RD C250  NR  02/19/2025 02:39:31
25-032395 02/19/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C228  NC  02/19/2025 03:04:29
25-032399 02/19/2025 02:14 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C228  NC  02/19/2025 02:40:37
25-032403 02/19/2025 02:44 SUSPICIOUS 1715 W ALAMEDA ST C228  NR  02/19/2025 05:26:10
25-032409 02/19/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  NC  02/19/2025 05:26:03
25-032412 02/19/2025 03:06 AGGRAVATED 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  R   02/19/2025 06:29:12
25-032425 02/19/2025 05:23 CHECK 1711 LLANO ST C212  AS  02/19/2025 05:55:35
25-032426 02/19/2025 05:24 ASSISTING 3360 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 02/19/2025 05:37:28
25-032428 02/19/2025 05:40 CARDIAC OR 123 VILLA ALEGRE ST C228  AA  02/19/2025 06:22:00
25-032431 02/19/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  CNR 02/19/2025 06:22:33
25-032430 02/19/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  02/19/2025 06:48:37
25-032432 02/19/2025 06:09 ILLEGALLY 1712 ESPINACITAS ST A408  NC  02/19/2025 06:31:13
25-032433 02/19/2025 06:10 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  CNR 02/19/2025 06:30:27
25-032434 02/19/2025 06:12 ASSISTANCE 1311-2 RUFINA LN A204  CNR 02/19/2025 07:55:45
25-032436 02/19/2025 06:20 CHECK BANK 1611 CALLE LORCA C228  AS  02/19/2025 06:54:47
25-032443 02/19/2025 06:54 CHECK 1611 CALLE LORCA C228  AS  02/19/2025 07:27:45
25-032446 02/19/2025 07:00 TRAFFIC STOP 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 07:09:30
25-032449 02/19/2025 07:10 ANIMALS ON PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S503  NC  02/19/2025 07:42:01
25-032450 02/19/2025 07:13 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/AVENIDA S401  CI  02/19/2025 07:26:06
25-032453 02/19/2025 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  02/19/2025 07:27:12
25-032454 02/19/2025 07:27 FOLLOW UP 215 CALLE ROBLE A231  R   02/19/2025 08:49:28
25-032457 02/19/2025 07:32 ILLEGALLY 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S401  CI  02/19/2025 07:43:28
25-032458 02/19/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  02/19/2025 07:41:14
25-032464 02/19/2025 07:43 ILLEGALLY TODOS SANTOS ST/SAN IGNACIO S401  CI  02/19/2025 07:59:28
25-032469 02/19/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  02/19/2025 07:57:23
25-032471 02/19/2025 07:49 LARCENY 1409-105 ZEPOL RD A204  R   02/19/2025 08:52:16
25-032472 02/19/2025 07:54 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  R   02/19/2025 08:49:34
25-032479 02/19/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  02/19/2025 08:13:47
25-032480 02/19/2025 08:07 BURGLARY OF 5201 FESTIVAL PL A204  R   02/19/2025 10:36:04
25-032482 02/19/2025 08:10 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   CNR 02/19/2025 08:42:32
25-032485 02/19/2025 08:17 CRIMINAL 923 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   02/19/2025 09:27:40
25-032487 02/19/2025 08:18 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST T234  CI  02/19/2025 08:46:59
25-032488 02/19/2025 08:19 AGGRAVATED 1157 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY I113  R   02/19/2025 18:51:19
25-032491 02/19/2025 08:24 DISORDERLY 402 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  CNR 02/19/2025 09:05:57
25-032493 02/19/2025 08:27 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  CNR 02/19/2025 09:10:07
25-032495 02/19/2025 08:28 LARCENY 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A200  R   02/19/2025 09:43:27
25-032498 02/19/2025 08:33 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A408  MVC 02/19/2025 09:15:29
25-032501 02/19/2025 08:42 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD S507  NC  02/19/2025 09:05:36
25-032503 02/19/2025 08:42 DEAD ANIMAL PASEO REAL/HUEY RD S503  NC  02/19/2025 09:12:07
25-032508 02/19/2025 08:58 CRIMINAL 1779 HOPEWELL ST A231  R   02/19/2025 10:38:46
25-032509 02/19/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A78   CNR 02/19/2025 09:37:49
25-032513 02/19/2025 09:03 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  02/19/2025 22:24:41

Report Generated: 02/20/2025 12:17:50 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-032514 02/19/2025 09:05 FOLLOW UP 7133 CALLE JENAH I101  NR  02/19/2025 09:51:38
25-032516 02/19/2025 09:07 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNI 02/19/2025 18:00:58
25-032523 02/19/2025 09:28 CRIMINAL 71 CAMINO DE JACOBO A78   R   02/19/2025 11:57:13
25-032525 02/19/2025 09:31 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  R   02/19/2025 16:18:54
25-032526 02/19/2025 09:32 CLOSE PATROL 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  CNR 02/19/2025 10:05:07
25-032527 02/19/2025 09:33 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST A281  CNR 02/19/2025 09:54:06
25-032528 02/19/2025 09:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3795 CERRILLOS RD T234  VW  02/19/2025 09:41:27
25-032530 02/19/2025 09:39 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  MVC 02/19/2025 12:33:02
25-032531 02/19/2025 09:39 BURGLARY 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   02/19/2025 15:15:22
25-032532 02/19/2025 09:39 OFFICER 4000 NM 68 S607  SUP 02/19/2025 18:24:56
25-032537 02/19/2025 09:49 ANIMAL CALL RODEO RD/W ZIA RD S501  R   02/19/2025 10:58:34
25-032542 02/19/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A60   CNR 02/19/2025 11:22:15
25-032543 02/19/2025 10:00 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO S507  CNR 02/19/2025 10:34:39
25-032544 02/19/2025 10:01 ANIMAL CALL RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS S503  CNR 02/19/2025 10:11:11
25-032546 02/19/2025 10:04 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  R   02/20/2025 09:28:03
25-032547 02/19/2025 10:06 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 02/19/2025 13:57:59
25-032549 02/19/2025 10:11 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  R   02/20/2025 10:02:33
25-032550 02/19/2025 10:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   NR  02/19/2025 11:54:22
25-032555 02/19/2025 10:23 HARASSMENT 4079 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNI 02/19/2025 11:28:31
25-032558 02/19/2025 10:29 ABANDONED 3214 CALLE MARIE S412  CI  02/19/2025 11:01:50
25-032559 02/19/2025 10:30 DOCUMENTED 2400 LEGACY CT I111  R   02/19/2025 16:48:58
25-032560 02/19/2025 10:32 SUSPICIOUS 2016 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  02/19/2025 11:09:09
25-032561 02/19/2025 10:37 UNLAWFUL 1499-305 ZEPOL RD A216  R   02/19/2025 12:52:15
25-032568 02/19/2025 10:53 TRAFFIC STOP 1955 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  CI  02/19/2025 11:07:33
25-032569 02/19/2025 10:54 UNLAWFUL USE 1931 WARNER AVE B227  NC  02/19/2025 21:48:54
25-032570 02/19/2025 10:56 CHECK 3108-A JEMEZ RD A216  AS  02/19/2025 14:03:29
25-032572 02/19/2025 10:59 ANIMAL CALL 1010-1098 E ALAMEDA ST S503  NC  02/19/2025 11:41:41
25-032575 02/19/2025 11:04 LOST OR FOUND 1120-123 CERRILLOS RD S404  R   02/19/2025 13:01:07
25-032577 02/19/2025 11:05 TRAFFIC STOP 3320 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 11:11:40
25-032578 02/19/2025 11:06 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A231  CNR 02/19/2025 11:18:11
25-032579 02/19/2025 11:08 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  02/19/2025 18:19:08
25-032580 02/19/2025 11:14 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  R   02/19/2025 12:37:35
25-032582 02/19/2025 11:17 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO T280  CNR 02/19/2025 14:12:49
25-032584 02/19/2025 11:18 MV ACCIDENT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD S404  MVC 02/19/2025 12:06:51
25-032585 02/19/2025 11:19 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  R   02/19/2025 14:34:07
25-032589 02/19/2025 11:24 SUSPICIOUS CALLE CARMILITA/CALLE AMELIA A231  NC  02/19/2025 11:45:54
25-032591 02/19/2025 11:25 TRAFFIC STOP 2027 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 02/19/2025 11:31:10
25-032603 02/19/2025 11:42 ANIMAL CALL 41 CAMINO DE JACOBO S507  CNR 02/19/2025 12:35:18
25-032606 02/19/2025 11:46 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 02/19/2025 12:46:04
25-032610 02/19/2025 11:51 RECKLESS BERRY AVE/SECOND ST C212  NR  02/19/2025 21:40:59
25-032611 02/19/2025 11:54 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A300  CNR 02/19/2025 13:44:16
25-032614 02/19/2025 11:57 CLOSE PATROL 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD S501  CNR 02/19/2025 12:46:47
25-032617 02/19/2025 12:02 ANIMALS 2600 BUCKMAN RD S503  NC  02/19/2025 12:28:24
25-032618 02/19/2025 12:05 ASSISTANCE 3007 CERRILLOS RD I20   NR  02/19/2025 12:50:14
25-032622 02/19/2025 12:14 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  CNR 02/19/2025 15:10:54
25-032623 02/19/2025 12:26 DISORDERLY 105 W PALACE AVE A284  CNR 02/19/2025 13:17:34
25-032624 02/19/2025 12:27 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  NC  02/19/2025 12:57:55
25-032626 02/19/2025 12:29 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B326  CNR 02/19/2025 15:01:00
25-032628 02/19/2025 12:39 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CALLE MARIA LUISA B210  NR  02/19/2025 18:06:06
25-032631 02/19/2025 12:42 PSYCHIATRIC 1605-A JAY ST A204  AA  02/19/2025 13:38:09
25-032634 02/19/2025 12:45 DISORDERLY SANDOVAL ST/W PALACE AVE A300  CNR 02/19/2025 13:09:15
25-032635 02/19/2025 12:46 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST C237  CNR 02/19/2025 22:18:26
25-032637 02/19/2025 12:52 ILLEGALLY ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO REDONDO A408  CI  02/19/2025 12:58:34
25-032638 02/19/2025 12:53 TRAFFIC STOP 2912 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 13:00:19
25-032640 02/19/2025 12:55 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 02/19/2025 13:14:18
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25-032642 02/19/2025 12:58 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  CNR 02/19/2025 13:22:31
25-032643 02/19/2025 12:58 CRIMINAL 1801-N140 ESPINACITAS ST C212  CNR 02/19/2025 21:54:36
25-032647 02/19/2025 13:01 FOLLOW UP 1807-42 SECOND ST S501  CNR 02/19/2025 13:17:16
25-032648 02/19/2025 13:01 ANIMALS 5900 CAMINO SAN CARLOS S503  NC  02/19/2025 13:22:12
25-032650 02/19/2025 13:06 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST S404  CNR 02/19/2025 13:27:40
25-032652 02/19/2025 13:10 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  R   02/19/2025 19:27:21
25-032653 02/19/2025 13:11 CHECK 157 CALLE OJO FELIZ C212  AS  02/19/2025 22:19:09
25-032658 02/19/2025 13:20 DISORDERLY 3901 OLIVER RD A221  CNR 02/19/2025 14:44:41
25-032659 02/19/2025 13:21 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD A408  MVC 02/19/2025 14:11:19
25-032662 02/19/2025 13:26 BARKING DOG 5999-N AIRPORT RD S501  NC  02/19/2025 13:53:49
25-032667 02/19/2025 13:33 ANIMALS CALLE CARMILITA/CALLE S503  CNR 02/19/2025 14:01:02
25-032668 02/19/2025 13:34 WARRANT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 02/19/2025 15:11:16
25-032669 02/19/2025 13:35 OFFICER 5901 HERRERA DR B268  R   02/19/2025 17:21:56
25-032670 02/19/2025 13:38 ABANDONED 2093 CAMINO LADO S404  CI  02/19/2025 14:58:15
25-032671 02/19/2025 13:40 SIMPLE ASSAULT511 W CORDOVA RD B214  CNR 02/19/2025 17:47:57
25-032674 02/19/2025 13:43 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S501  NC  02/19/2025 14:05:44
25-032675 02/19/2025 13:43 DISORDERLY 195 PASEO DE PERALTA A307  CNR 02/19/2025 13:44:57
25-032678 02/19/2025 13:44 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE A300  CNR 02/19/2025 16:49:37
25-032679 02/19/2025 13:45 SPECIAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 02/19/2025 14:51:42
25-032680 02/19/2025 13:45 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 02/19/2025 14:50:37
25-032681 02/19/2025 13:45 BURGLARY 4036-304 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  02/19/2025 22:25:54
25-032684 02/19/2025 13:47 CLOSE PATROL 100 S GUADALUPE ST S404  CNR 02/19/2025 14:11:39
25-032686 02/19/2025 13:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NC  02/20/2025 08:30:22
25-032694 02/19/2025 13:59 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  R   02/20/2025 09:40:21
25-032695 02/19/2025 14:00 CRIMINAL 5721 AIRPORT RD A78   CNR 02/19/2025 14:58:43
25-032696 02/19/2025 14:03 TRAFFIC STOP 2776 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 14:10:38
25-032699 02/19/2025 14:06 DOMESTIC 1720 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  R   02/19/2025 16:07:41
25-032700 02/19/2025 14:06 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S501  CNR 02/19/2025 15:10:44
25-032702 02/19/2025 14:10 ANIMAL CALL 1610 PASEO DE LA S507  NC  02/19/2025 14:37:01
25-032704 02/19/2025 14:13 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 14:19:25
25-032705 02/19/2025 14:13 MV ACCIDENT 530 W CORDOVA RD B403  MVC 02/19/2025 14:45:03
25-032706 02/19/2025 14:14 TRAFFIC STOP 2708 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  CI  02/19/2025 14:33:58
25-032709 02/19/2025 14:19 AGGRAVATED 3036 CALLE CABALLERO B210  R   02/19/2025 18:56:13
25-032711 02/19/2025 14:22 DISORDERLY 101 W ALAMEDA ST A233  R   02/19/2025 16:14:03
25-032712 02/19/2025 14:25 TRAFFIC STOP 2689 KATES WAY T234  CI  02/19/2025 14:37:29
25-032719 02/19/2025 14:29 SPECIAL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  CNR 02/19/2025 15:57:08
25-032720 02/19/2025 14:31 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 02/19/2025 16:21:44
25-032723 02/19/2025 14:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  CI  02/19/2025 14:52:15
25-032724 02/19/2025 14:39 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  VW  02/19/2025 14:42:35
25-032726 02/19/2025 14:42 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNI 02/19/2025 14:57:29
25-032730 02/19/2025 14:52 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 15:02:11
25-032731 02/19/2025 14:58 CLOSE PATROL WARNER AVE/FIFTH ST S404  CNR 02/19/2025 15:57:17
25-032734 02/19/2025 15:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2704 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  CI  02/19/2025 15:17:07
25-032735 02/19/2025 15:01 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA FRIA ST B326  CNR 02/19/2025 15:10:39
25-032737 02/19/2025 15:02 CRIMINAL 2100 YUCCA ST B326  R   02/19/2025 17:56:43
25-032739 02/19/2025 15:06 TRAFFIC STOP 2720 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 15:25:30
25-032740 02/19/2025 15:08 LOST OR FOUND 146 W BERGER ST B227  R   02/19/2025 19:28:35
25-032746 02/19/2025 15:11 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   02/19/2025 17:21:47
25-032750 02/19/2025 15:15 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S507  CNR 02/19/2025 16:19:48
25-032751 02/19/2025 15:16 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T10   VW  02/19/2025 15:22:04
25-032752 02/19/2025 15:18 DISORDERLY 669 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B214  CNR 02/19/2025 17:23:42
25-032753 02/19/2025 15:19 WELFARE BELLAMAH DR/CAMINO CARLOS B214  NC  02/19/2025 16:32:23
25-032754 02/19/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  CI  02/19/2025 15:43:54
25-032755 02/19/2025 15:26 TRAFFIC STOP 2780 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T10   VW  02/19/2025 15:37:37
25-032756 02/19/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 02/19/2025 17:44:41
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25-032757 02/19/2025 15:31 TRAFFIC STOP 2724 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T234  CI  02/19/2025 15:44:01
25-032762 02/19/2025 15:35 TRAFFIC STOP KATES WAY/SOUTH MEADOWS I20   CI  02/19/2025 16:06:30
25-032766 02/19/2025 15:43 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST B205  CNR 02/19/2025 16:44:43
25-032767 02/19/2025 15:43 ABANDONED SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO B403  NC  02/19/2025 16:14:20
25-032769 02/19/2025 15:46 TRAFFIC STOP 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T280  CI  02/19/2025 15:54:57
25-032770 02/19/2025 15:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  02/19/2025 18:14:21
25-032771 02/19/2025 15:48 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR B403  CNR 02/19/2025 16:04:25
25-032772 02/19/2025 15:51 CLOSE PATROL 1100 CALLE ATAJO S501  CNR 02/19/2025 16:46:04
25-032780 02/19/2025 16:06 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NC  02/19/2025 23:07:26
25-032781 02/19/2025 16:08 CUSTODIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  NR  02/19/2025 21:59:04
25-032786 02/19/2025 16:17 LARCENY 4680 AIRPORT RD B210  CNI 02/19/2025 18:08:36
25-032788 02/19/2025 16:20 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  CNR 02/19/2025 17:04:25
25-032791 02/19/2025 16:30 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 02/19/2025 17:44:37
25-032792 02/19/2025 16:34 ILLEGALLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B403  NC  02/19/2025 17:42:16
25-032797 02/19/2025 16:50 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL S401  CNR 02/19/2025 16:52:02
25-032798 02/19/2025 16:50 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  02/19/2025 20:36:20
25-032799 02/19/2025 16:51 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B306  R   02/19/2025 21:57:44
25-032802 02/19/2025 16:54 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNI 02/19/2025 18:04:17
25-032814 02/19/2025 17:16 DOMESTIC 2748-C GALISTEO RD B214  NC  02/19/2025 18:51:59
25-032818 02/19/2025 17:23 NARCOTICS 305 N GUADALUPE ST B227  NC  02/19/2025 20:55:01
25-032819 02/19/2025 17:24 BARKING DOG 100 NUEVA CT S507  NC  02/19/2025 17:43:04
25-032823 02/19/2025 17:32 ASSIST FIRE 701 CALLEJON B227  NC  02/19/2025 17:49:50
25-032824 02/19/2025 17:32 CHECK 1233 SILER RD B290  AS  02/19/2025 17:48:57
25-032825 02/19/2025 17:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  R   02/19/2025 20:48:25
25-032826 02/19/2025 17:33 ANIMAL S GUADALUPE ST/GARFIELD ST S501  NC  02/19/2025 18:09:32
25-032828 02/19/2025 17:35 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE B214  AA  02/19/2025 18:16:22
25-032831 02/19/2025 17:40 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNI 02/19/2025 20:34:00
25-032833 02/19/2025 17:42 BURGLARY 2417 LOMA VERDE B210  R   02/19/2025 19:27:38
25-032834 02/19/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  02/19/2025 17:57:52
25-032837 02/19/2025 17:45 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B290  NC  02/19/2025 18:34:36
25-032839 02/19/2025 17:50 WELFARE PINE ST/W ALAMEDA ST B227  NC  02/19/2025 20:49:53
25-032851 02/19/2025 18:09 DISORDERLY 1807-35 SECOND ST B227  NR  02/19/2025 18:33:53
25-032855 02/19/2025 18:14 CHECK 125-B SIRINGO RD C223  AS  02/19/2025 22:21:52
25-032856 02/19/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   CI  02/19/2025 18:28:04
25-032857 02/19/2025 18:24 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NC  02/19/2025 22:35:55
25-032859 02/19/2025 18:25 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN T280  R   02/19/2025 22:12:03
25-032864 02/19/2025 18:28 SHOPLIFTER 4384 RODEO RD B268  R   02/19/2025 21:43:33
25-032867 02/19/2025 18:30 TRAFFIC STOP 2042 PLACITA DE QUEDO P14   CI  02/19/2025 18:39:00
25-032868 02/19/2025 18:31 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 02/19/2025 20:27:45
25-032870 02/19/2025 18:37 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD B205  NC  02/19/2025 19:29:16
25-032871 02/19/2025 18:38 WELFARE 150 RANCHO VIEJO BLVD C256  R   02/19/2025 23:38:58
25-032887 02/19/2025 19:21 WELFARE 1650-126 GALISTEO ST C223  CNR 02/19/2025 22:03:05
25-032890 02/19/2025 19:26 911 HANG UP 87 PLACITA DE ORO B210  NC  02/19/2025 20:12:39
25-032891 02/19/2025 19:26 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B290  CNR 02/19/2025 19:34:36
25-032892 02/19/2025 19:27 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE B205  R   02/19/2025 23:22:03
25-032896 02/19/2025 19:33 CLOSE PATROL 3811-103 CERRILLOS RD B227  NC  02/19/2025 20:10:34
25-032900 02/19/2025 19:45 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NC  02/19/2025 21:50:27
25-032901 02/19/2025 19:47 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   VW  02/19/2025 19:51:50
25-032908 02/19/2025 20:03 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  02/19/2025 20:10:11
25-032916 02/19/2025 20:18 SUSPICIOUS 1152-A CALLE ATAJO B290  NR  02/19/2025 21:38:37
25-032922 02/19/2025 20:22 WELFARE 2721 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  02/19/2025 23:36:59
25-032926 02/19/2025 20:31 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE C246  NC  02/19/2025 21:54:59
25-032928 02/19/2025 20:34 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  R   02/19/2025 21:01:01
25-032929 02/19/2025 20:37 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE C212  NC  02/19/2025 21:55:48
25-032939 02/19/2025 20:46 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS B403  MVC 02/19/2025 21:42:23
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25-032943 02/19/2025 20:56 WELFARE RODEO RD/CAMINO CABESTRO C228  CNR 02/19/2025 21:43:56
25-032946 02/19/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B306  NR  02/19/2025 22:22:14
25-032955 02/19/2025 21:23 FOLLOW UP 2501 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  R   02/19/2025 23:27:10
25-032957 02/19/2025 21:24 CLOSE PATROL 650-A11 ALTA VISTA ST B306  NC  02/19/2025 22:32:21
25-032960 02/19/2025 21:28 DISORDERLY 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  CNR 02/19/2025 22:43:31
25-032961 02/19/2025 21:31 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NR  02/19/2025 21:39:34
25-032963 02/19/2025 21:37 911 HANG UP 3752 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 02/19/2025 22:29:34
25-032965 02/19/2025 21:49 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C84   NR  02/19/2025 22:30:48
25-032968 02/19/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B306  NR  02/20/2025 00:14:53
25-032974 02/19/2025 22:12 UNLAWFUL 195 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  R   02/19/2025 23:52:57
25-032977 02/19/2025 22:28 WEAPONS OR 1173 MORNING DR C212  NC  02/19/2025 22:48:20
25-032980 02/19/2025 22:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C246  VW  02/19/2025 22:44:28
25-032981 02/19/2025 22:40 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST C212  CNR 02/19/2025 23:05:04
25-032982 02/19/2025 22:41 FRAUD 1550-107 AVENIDA RINCON C237  R   02/20/2025 00:43:03
25-032984 02/19/2025 22:53 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/LEGACY CT C246  VW  02/19/2025 22:55:09
25-032995 02/19/2025 23:23 FOLLOW UP 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NR  02/19/2025 23:59:28
25-032996 02/19/2025 23:27 LARCENY 1808 ESPINACITAS ST C246  R   02/20/2025 00:14:38

Total Number of Events Listed: 231
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2025-001797 02/19/2025 01:08 B&E     200 E CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001799 02/19/2025 01:38 DEATH   120 CALLE DON JOSE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001800 02/19/2025 03:06 AGGBAT  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-001801 02/19/2025 07:27 FOLLOWU
P

215 CALLE ROBLE A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001802 02/19/2025 07:49 LARCENY 1409-105 ZEPOL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001803 02/19/2025 07:54 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001804 02/19/2025 08:17 CRIMDAM
A

923 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001805 02/19/2025 08:58 CRIMDAM
A

1779 HOPEWELL ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001806 02/19/2025 08:28 LARCENY 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001808 02/19/2025 09:39 ASSTDEPT 4000 NM 68 S607  LEVINGSTON, REBECCA

2025-001809 02/19/2025 08:07 BURGMV  5201 FESTIVAL PL A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001811 02/19/2025 08:19 AGGASLT 1157 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001812 02/19/2025 09:49 ANIMAL  RODEO RD/W ZIA RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001814 02/19/2025 09:28 CRIDAMM
V

71 CAMINO DE JACOBO A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-001815 02/19/2025 11:14 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001816 02/19/2025 10:37 STOLENM
V

1499-305 ZEPOL RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001817 02/19/2025 11:04 ITEMLF  1120-123 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001818 02/19/2025 11:19 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001819 02/19/2025 10:30 DOCINFOR 2400 LEGACY CT I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2025-001820 02/19/2025 09:39 BURGLAR
Y

2570 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001821 02/19/2025 14:06 DOMESTIC 1720 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001822 02/19/2025 14:19 AGGASLT 3036 CALLE CABALLERO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001823 02/19/2025 14:22 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-001824 02/19/2025 15:02 CRIMTRES 2100 YUCCA ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001825 02/19/2025 09:31 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001826 02/19/2025 13:35 ASSTDEPT 5901 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001827 02/19/2025 15:11 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001829 02/19/2025 16:51 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001830 02/19/2025 18:28 SHOPLIFT 4384 RODEO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001831 02/19/2025 13:10 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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2025-001832 02/19/2025 17:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001833 02/19/2025 18:25 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-001834 02/19/2025 17:42 BURGLAR
Y

2417 LOMA VERDE B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001835 02/19/2025 15:08 ITEMLF  146 W BERGER ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-001836 02/19/2025 19:27 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001837 02/19/2025 20:34 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001838 02/19/2025 21:23 FOLLOWU
P

2501 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001839 02/19/2025 18:38 WELFARE 150 RANCHO VIEJO BLVD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-001840 02/19/2025 22:12 STOLENM
V

195 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001841 02/19/2025 23:27 LARCENY 1808 ESPINACITAS ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001842 02/19/2025 22:41 FRAUD   1550-107 AVENIDA RINCON C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001845 02/19/2025 10:11 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001846 02/19/2025 13:59 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001847 02/19/2025 10:04 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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